Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.94
29.99
30.14
30.21
30.28
30.72
31.69
31.98
32.31
32.80
33.19
33.38
36.36
39.09

39.51

Swims in Date Order

Time
30.72
30.14
30.28
29.99
29.94
30.21
32.31

32.80
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

305
303
299
297
295
282
257
250
242
232
224
220
170
137

WA Pts

282
299
295
303
305
297
242

232

Round

I I I I I T

Round

I I I I I T

Date

26/10/14
16/11/14
20/09/15
21/09/14
28/03/15
04/10/15
29/09/13
05/10/13
23/11/113
02/11/13
29/09/12
24/11112
22/01/12
23/10/11
271111

Date

04/10/15
20/09/15
28/03/15
16/11/14
26/10/14
21/09/14
23/11/113
02/11/13

Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation”
Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015

2013 NASA Short Course Competition
Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013
Northgate PB Buster Gala

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

2012 NASA SC Competition

Northgate PB Buster Open Gala
Biggleswade Open Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet

Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011

Meet

Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015
Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition
N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition
Northgate PB Buster Gala

Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet

Venue

Leeds
Leicester

Corby

Corby
Nuneaton
Peterborough
Corby
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Rugby
Northgate
Biggleswade
Biggleswade

Wolverhampton

Venue

Peterborough
Corby
Nuneaton
Leicester
Leeds

Corby
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

31.98 250 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Northampton 3
31.69 257 29/09/13 2013 NASA Short Course Competition Corby Northampton 3
33.38 220 241112 Northgate PB Buster Open Gala Northgate Northampton 3
33.19 224 29/09/12 2012 NASA SC Competition Rugby Northampton 3
36.36 170 F 22/01/12 Biggleswade Open Meet Biggleswade Northampton 3
39.51 132 271111 Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011 Wolverhampton Northampton 3
39.09 137 H 23/10/11 Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet Biggleswade Northampton 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



