Individual Best Times (All Time)

Philip Merriman - (797858) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.94	305	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds	Northampton	2
29.99	303	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
30.14	299	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
30.21	297	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
30.28	295	Н	28/03/15	N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"	Nuneaton	Northampton	3
30.72	282	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough	Northampton	3
31.69	257		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
31.98	250	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Northampton	3
32.31	242		23/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
32.80	232	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton	2
33.19	224		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
33.38	220		24/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Northampton	3
36.36	170	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
39.09	137	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
39.51	132		27/11/11	Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.72	282	Н	04/10/15	Rob Welbourn Open Meet 2015	Peterborough	Northampton	3
30.14	299	Н	20/09/15	Northamptonshire ASA 2015 SC Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
30.28	295	Н	28/03/15	N&BSC Delia Reynolds "Speed Preparation"	Nuneaton	Northampton	3
29.99	303	Н	16/11/14	City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet	Leicester	Northampton	2
29.94	305	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds	Northampton	2
30.21	297	Н	21/09/14	Northampton ASA 2014 Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
32.31	242		23/11/13	Northgate PB Buster Gala	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
32.80 Copyright 2024	232 1	Н	02/11/13	Chase SC Roebuck Open Meet	Wolverhampton	Northampton Powered By SPORT	2 TSYSTEM:

							Page 2 / 2
31.98	250	Н	05/10/13	Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013	Braunstone	Northampton	3
31.69	257		29/09/13	2013 NASA Short Course Competition	Corby	Northampton	3
33.38	220		24/11/12	Northgate PB Buster Open Gala	Northgate	Northampton	3
33.19	224		29/09/12	2012 NASA SC Competition	Rugby	Northampton	3
36.36	170	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
39.51	132		27/11/11	Norrthgate SC PB Buster 2011	Wolverhampton	Northampton	3
39.09	137	Н	23/10/11	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet	Biggleswade	Northampton	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS